SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

ALBALUNA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY Veneto, Italy 120

WINE BY THE GLASS

BLACK COTTAGE Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 2021 120
DR. ZENZEN QUALITASWEIN Riesling Mosel, Germany 2017 120
HaHa Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 2020 130
ROUND HILL Chardonnay California, USA 2020 130
THE PALM Rose Cotes de Provence, France 2020 140

MCWILLIAMS ON THE GRAPEVINE Pinot Noir South Eastern Australia, Australia 2018 120

FINCA LAS MORAS Malbec San Juan, Argentina 2020 120
BEAULIEU VINEYARD Cabernet Sauvignon  California, USA 2017 140
PENFOLDS BIN 2 Shiraz Mourvedre Barossa Valley, Australia 2020 175
THOMAS BARTON RESERVE Sauternes, France 2017 120

(Sweet, 75ml)

SPARKLING WINE

ALBALUNA PROSECCO Veneto, Italy NV 600
FANTINEL ONE & ONLY BRUT ROSE Friuli, Italy 2017 910
DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT Yarra Valley, Australia NV 950
CHAMPAGNE

DUVAL LEROY Blanc Coteaux, France NV 1,900
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT Epernay, France NV 1,900
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT Reims, France NV 1,980
TAITINGER PRELUDE GRAND CRUS Reims, France NV 2,450
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT Reims, France NV 2,500
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT Reims, France NV 2,800
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE Reims, France NV 2,900
BARON DE ROTHSCHILD BLANC DE BLANC Reims, France NV 3,200
BARON DE ROTHSCHILD ROSE Reims, France NV 3,200
JACQUESSON DIZY TERRES ROUNGE Dizy, France, 2008 3,500
JACQUESSON MILLESIME Reims, France NV 4,200
DOM PERIGNON Reims, France 2012 6,200
LOUIS ROEDERER CUVEE CRISTAL Reims, France NV 7,200
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE Reims, France NV 7,500
KRUG ROSE Reims, France NV 9,800

DOM PERIGNON ROSE Reims, France 2006 10,200



PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO

HaHa

BLACK COTTAGE

FANTINEL BORGO TESIS
McPHERSON LA VUE

MUDHOUSE

FANTINEL TENUTA SANT’ HELENA

SAUVIGNON BLANC

BLACK COTTAGE

ANAKENA

CONO SUR BICICLETA RESERVA
RAMON BILBAO VERDEJO

M.A.N WARRELWIND

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD
VINA MAIPO VITRAL

MATUA

MOUTON CADET

ANTIGAL UNO

TWO RIVERS CONVERGENCE
ASTROLABE

KENDALL JACKSON

PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE 8
RUTHERFORD RANCH

BARTON & GUSTIER THOMAS BARTON
CLOUDY BAY

CHARDONNAY

BARTON & GUSTIER RESERVE
ROUND HILL

ANAKENA

VITICOLTORI PONTE

M.A.N PADSTAL

BARON PHILLIPE DE ROTHSCHILD
ENVYFOL

ILPUMO

BATASIOLO LANGHE SERBATO
STERLING VINTNER’S COLLECTION

LOUIS LATOUR MACON VILLAGES CHAMEROY

JOSEPH DROUHIN MACON VILLAGE
RUTHERFORD RANCH RESERVE

RIESLING

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 2021
Marlborough, New Zealand 2021
Friuli Grave, ltaly 2020
Victoria, Australia 2019
Marlborough, New Zealand 2020
Collio, Italy 2017

Marlborough, New Zealand
Central Valley, Chile
Central Valley, Chile
Rueda, Spain

Western Cape, South Africa
Languedoc, France
Casablanca Valley, Chile
Marlborough, New Zealand
Bordeaux, France
Mendoza, Argentina
Marlborough, New Zealand
Marlborough, New Zealand
California, USA

Loire Valley, France

Napa Valley, USA
Bordeaux, France
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pays d’Oc, France
California, USA

Central Valley, Chile
Venezia, Italy

Coastal Region, South Africa
Languedoc Rousillion, France
Pays d’Oc, France

Puglia, Italy

Langhe, Italy

Central Coast, USA

Macon Villages, France
Macon Villages, France

Los Carneros, USA

DR.ZENZEN QUALITASWEIN YELLOW LABEL Mosel, Germany 2020

D’ARENBERG THE STUMP JUMP
ASTROLABE FARM

Marlborough, New Zealand 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand 2016

650
750
780
820
1,200
1,280

2021
2020
2021
2020
2019
2020
2019
2017
2021
2019
2018
2021
2016
2018
2019
2019
2021

2016
2018
2020
2020
2019
2021
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2017
2018

600
750
980

600
650
690
700
700
710
760
850
900
920
950
980
980
1,100
1,250
1,300
1,900

600
650
670
690
700
710
740
800
1,050
1,080
1,100
1,300
1,800



OTHER WHITES

DOUGLASS GREEN Chenin Blanc, Wellington, South Africa 2021
BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD Viognier Languedoc Rousillion, France 2020
THOMAS BARTON RESERVE Sauternes, Sauternes, France 2017
RAMON BILBAO Verdejo Rueda, Rueda, Spain 2020
BATASIOLO O’LA REI Moscato, Moscato D’Asti, Italy 2020
CAPE MENTELLE Semillon Sav Blanc, Margaret River, Australia 2019
ENRICO SERAFINO GRIFFO Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy 2020
MAGREZ- ARUGA Koshu, Isehara, Japan 2009 / 2020
ROSE

BARTON & GUESTIER ROSE D’ANJOU Anjou, France 2017 700
THE PALM Cote de Provence, France 2020 750
BLACK COTTAGE Marlborough, New Zealand 2020 780
TWO RIVERS ISLE OF BEAUTY Marlborough, New Zealand 2020 900
LAVAU Southern Rhone, France 2016 950
WHISPERING ANGEL Cote de Provence, France 2021 1,280
PINOT NOIR

MCWILLIAMS ON THE GRAPEVINE South Eastern Australia 2018 600
DOUGLASS GREEN Wellington, South Africa 2021 750
MATUA Marlborough, New Zealand 2017 850
HaHa Marlborough, New Zealand 2020 1,050
CHATEAU ST. JEAN California, USA 2018 1,150
PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE Loire Valley, France 2018 1,150
ASTROLABE Marlborough, New Zealand 2015  1.250
PATRIARCHE PERE & FILS Burgundy, France 2020 1,280
MUDHOUSE Marlborough, New Zealand 2019 1,550
MATUA LANDS & LEGENDS Central Otago, New Zealand 2015 1,620
TORRES MAS BORRAS PENENDES Penendes, Spain 2011 2,500
LOUIS JADOT SANTENAY CLOS DE MALTE  Burgundy, France 2014 2,800
LOUIS LATOUR GEVREY CHAMBERTIN Burgundy, France 2014 /2015 3,600
SHIRAZ

19 CRIMES Barossa Valley, Australia 2021 780
VINA MAIPO VITRAL RESERVA Rapel Valley, Chile 2019 780
PENFOLDS BIN 2 Barossa Valley, Australia 2020 875
ZILZIE Murray Darling, Australia 2019 920
GRAN BURGE BAROSSA INK Barossa Valley, Australia 2019/2020 1,280
M.CHAPOUTIER LA PETITE RUCHE ROUGE Crozes-Hermitage, France 2016 1,650
VIDAL FLEURY Crozes-Hermitage, France 2016 1,680
PENFOLDS BIN 28 Barossa Valley, Australia 2019 1,750
E.GUIGAL CROZES HERMITAGE ROUGE Northern Rhone, France 2018 1,980
PENFOLDS BIN 128 Coonawara, Australia 2014 2,800
PENFOLDS MAGILL ESTATE Barossa Valley, Australia 2018 3,500
WOLF BLASS PLATINUM LABEL Barossa Valley, Australia 2006 /2008 3,580
PENFOLDS ST HENRI Barossa Valley, Australia 2018 3,800
PENFOLDS RWT BIN 789 Barossa Valley, Australia 2018 4,500
PENFOLDS BIN 95 GRANGE Barossa Valley, Australia 2017 18,500

650
710
750
780
1,100
1,150
1,180
1,750



MERLOT

VINA MAIPO VITRAL RESERVA Rapel Valley, Chile

M.A.N JAN FISKAAL Coastal Region, South Africa
DARK HORSE California, USA

BERINGER FOUNDERS’ ESTATE California, USA

STERLING VINTNER’S COLLECTION Central Coast, USA
CAUSINO-MACUL ANTIGUAS RESERVAS Maipo Valley, Chile
CHATEAU MAGNOL HAUT-MEDOC Haut-Medoc, France
CLARENDELLE ROUGE Bordeaux, France

FANTINEL ‘LA RONCAIA’ Colli Orientali Del Friuli, Italy
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ANAKENA Central Valley, Chile
BEAULIEU VINEYARD California, USA

VINA MAIPO VIRTAL RESERVA Rapel Valley, Chile

BARTON & GUESTIER RESERVE Pays d’Oc, France

19 CRIMES Barossa Valley, Australia
ROCHE MAZET Pays d’Oc, France
BERINGER FOUNDERS’ ESTATE California, USA

DARK HORSE California, USA

ANTIGAL UNO Mendoza, Argentina
GRANT BURGE BAROSSA INK Barossa Valley, Australia
CHATEAU FERRANDE Graves, France
RUTHERFORD RANCH RESERVE Napa Valley, USA
PENFOLDS BIN 407 South Australia

OTHER REDS

FINCA LAS MORAS Malbec, San Juan, Argentina
CHATEAU BARREYRE coTes bE BORDEAUX C.S / C.B / Malbec, Bordeaux France
VASSE FELIX FILIUS Cab Merlot, Margaret River, Australia
BARTON & GUESTIER Medoc Cabernet Medoc, France

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA Malbec, Lujan De Cuyo, Argentina

CHATEAU CISSAC HAUT MEDOC Cab Sav / Merlot Petit Verdot Haut Medoc, France

CHATEAU D’ARCINS HAUT MEDOC Cab Sav / Franc / Merlot, Haut Medoc, France

CAPE MENTELLE Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River, Australia
RAMON BILBAO GRAN RESERVA  Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
MICHAEL DAVID PETITE PETIT Petit Syra, Lodi, USA

LAVAU GIGONDAS Syrah, Gren, Mouvedre, Gigondas, France
LUCCARELLI IL BACCA Primitivo,Puglia, Italy
ALLEGRINI LA POJA Corvina, Veronese, Verona, Italy

CHATEAU MAUCOIL C.NEUF DE PAPE Grenache / Shiraz, France

ENRICO SERAFINO MONCLIVIO Barolo DOCG, Cortese, Piedmont, Italy
WOLF BLASS BLACK LABEL Cab Sav / Shiraz, South Australia, Australia
PENFOLDS BIN 389 Cabernet Shiraz, South Australia, Australia
VEGA SICILIA UNICO Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, Spain

2018 600
2018 650
2019 750
2017 780
2018 950
2017 990

2014 1,150

2014 1,450

2015 2,250
2019 650
2017 700
2018 720
2020 750
2020 780
2020 780
2016 810
2019 820
2017 950

2019 1,520

2014 1,550

2018 2,750

2014 3,500
2021

2018

2017

2015

2016

2017

2013

2016

2012

2014

2013

2019

2016

2019

2017

2008

2013 / 2016
2000

600
950
980
1,100
1,250
1,300
1,450
1,500
1,600
1,640
1,680
1,740
2,150
2,350
2,480
3,720
3,800
13,800



